FTTC 2098

Sunday, September 14

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30

18:00-20:00

Advisory Council Meeting and
Registration

Coffee Break
Executive Committee Meeting
and Registration

Reception at Fukuoka Sun-Palace
Hotel

Monday, September 15

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:15
13:15-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-16:15
16:15-16:45
16:45-18:00

Registration

Welcome and Opening
Executive Committee Report
Coffee Break
Resistance Committee
Lunch

Powering Performance
Coftee Break
Uncertainty Analysis
Coffee Break

Quality Systems Group

Tuesday, September 16

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:35
10:35-12:05
12:05-12:30
12:30-13:40
13:40-14:55
14:55-15:15
15:15-16:30
16:30-18:00

Cavitation

Coffee Break

Propulsion Committee

Taking Photograph of Participants
Lunch

Wakefield

Coffee Break

Azimuthing Podded Propulsion
Group Discussion 1 (GD1)

GD1- Impact of CFD on Ship
Hydrodynamics

Wednesday, September 17

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:15
12:15-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

Stability in Waves

Coffee Break

Manoeuvring Committee

Lunch

Seakeeping Committee

Coffee Break

GD2- Image-based Measurements
around Ship Hulls

Advisory Council Meeting

Thursday, September 18

09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-18:00

Executive Committee Meeting
Lunch
Conference Tour

Friday, September 19

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:15
12:15-13:30
13:30-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-16:45

18:30-21:00

Vortex Induced Vibration
Coffee Break

Ocean Engineering Committee
Lunch

Ice

Coffee Break
GD3- Global Warming and Impact
on ITTC Activities

Banquet

Saturday, September 20

09:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:15

12:15-14:00
14:00-

Plenary Session and Closing
Coffee Break

Executive Committee and New
Committee Meeting

Lunch
Post Conference Tour



	Sunday, September 14

