

Sunday, September 14

14:00-16:00	Advisory Council Meeting and Registration
16:00-16:30 16:30-17:30	Coffee Break Executive Committee Meeting and Registration
18:00-20:00	Reception at Fukuoka Sun-Palace Hotel

Monday, September 15

08:00-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:30	Welcome and Opening
09:30-10:00	Executive Committee Report
10:00-10:30	Coffee Break
10:30-12:00	Resistance Committee
12:00-13:15	Lunch
13:15-14:30	Powering Performance
14:30-15:00	Coffee Break
15:00-16:15	Uncertainty Analysis
16:15-16:45	Coffee Break
16:45-18:00	Quality Systems Group

Tuesday, September 16

09:00-10:15 Cavitation

10:15-10:35	Coffee Break
10:35-12:05	Propulsion Committee
12:05-12:30	Taking Photograph of Participants
12:30-13:40	Lunch
13:40-14:55	Wakefield
14:55-15:15	Coffee Break
15:15-16:30	Azimuthing Podded Propulsion
16:30-18:00	Group Discussion 1 (GD1)
	GD1- Impact of CFD on Ship Hydrodynamics

Wednesday, September 17

09:00-10:15	Stability in Waves
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break
10:45-12:15	Manoeuvring Committee
12:15-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:00	Seakeeping Committee
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-17:00	GD2- Image-based Measurements around Ship Hulls
17:00-18:00	Advisory Council Meeting

Thursday, September 18

09:00-11:00	Executive Committee Meeting
11:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-18:00	Conference Tour

Friday, September 19

09:00-10:15	Vortex Induced Vibration
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break
10:45-12:15	Ocean Engineering Committee
12:15-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:45	Ice
14:45-15:15	Coffee Break
15:15-16:45	GD3-Global Warming and Impact on ITTC Activities
18:30-21:00	Banquet

Saturday, September 20

09:00-10:15	Plenary Session and Closing
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break
10:45-12:15	Executive Committee and New Committee Meeting
12:15-14:00	Lunch
14:00-	Post Conference Tour